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Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

SRS
A Btk
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
8 0.05%
5 0.03%
8 0.05%
10 0.07%
12 0.08%
25 0.17%
28 0.19%
31 0.21%
30 0.20%
26 0.18%
34 0.23%
43 0.29%
42 0.28%
64 0.43%
64 0.43%
73 0.50%
78 0.53%
89 0.60%
91 0.62%
88 0.60%
108 0.73%
95 0.64%
88 0.60%
107 0.73%
114 0.77%
116 0.79%
128 0.87%
122 0.83%
122 0.83%
143 0.97%
154 1.04%
123 0.83%
138 0.94%
152 1.03%
136 0.92%
143 0.97%
129 0.88%
134 0.91%
126 0.85%
161 1.09%
144 0.98%
115 0.78%
113 0.77%
130 0.88%
137 0.93%
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AN# Btk A% Batb AN HotE
1 0.01% 14738  100.00% 129.01-130 139 0.94% 4171 28.30%
3 0.02% 14737 99.99% 128.01-129 131 0.89% 4302 29.19%
3 0.02% 14735 99.98% 127.01-128 157 1.07% 4459 30.26%
5 0.03% 14735 99.98% 126.01-127 121 0.82% 4580 31.08%
5 0.03% 14733 99.97% 125.01-126 125 0.85% 4705 31.92%
13 0.09% 14733 99.97% 124.01-125 118 0.80% 4823 32.72%
18 0.12% 14725 99.91% 123.01-124 132 0.90% 4955 33.62%
26 0.18% 14720 99.88% 122.01-123 114 0.77% 5069 34.39%
36 0.24% 14712 99.82% 121.01-122 137 0.93% 5206 35.32%
48 0.33% 14702 99.76% 120.01-121 108 0.73% 5314 36.06%
73 0.50% 14690 99.67% 119.01-120 129 0.88% 5443 36.93%

101 0.69% 14665 99.50% 118.01-119 139 0.94% 5582 37.87%

132 0.90% 14637 99.31% 117.01-118 134 0.91% 5716 38.78%

162 1.10% 14606 99.10% 116.01-117 118 0.80% 5834 39.58%

188 1.28% 14576 98.90% 115.01- 116 128 0.87% 5962 40.45%

222 1.51% 14550 98.72% 114.01-115 140 0.95% 6102 41.40%

265 1.80% 14516 98.49% 113.01-114 143 0.97% 6245 42.37%

307 2.08% 14473 98.20% 112.01-113 145 0.98% 6390 43.36%

371 2.52% 14431 97.92% 111.01-112 143 0.97% 6533 44.33%

435 2.95% 14367 97.48% 110.01-111 161 1.09% 6694 45.42%

508 3.45% 14303 97.05% 109.01-110 147 1.00% 6841 46.42%

586 3.98% 14230 96.55% 108.01 - 109 145 0.98% 6986 47.40%

675 4.58% 14152 96.02% 107.01- 108 166 1.13% 7152 48.53%

766 5.20% 14063 95.42% 106.01- 107 162 1.10% 7314 49.63%

854 5.79% 13972 94.80% 105.01- 106 169 1.15% 7483 50.77%

962 6.53% 13884 94.21% 104.01-105 164 1.11% 7647 51.89%

1057 717% 13776 93.47% 103.01- 104 173 1.17% 7820 53.06%

1145 7.77% 13681 92.83% 102.01-103 172 1.17% 7992 54.23%

1252 8.50% 13593 92.23% 101.01-102 143 0.97% 8135 55.20%

1366 9.27% 13486 91.50% 100.01 - 101 181 1.23% 8316 56.43%

1482 10.06% 13372 90.73%  99.01-100 174 1.18% 8490 57.61%
1610 10.92% 13256 89.94%  98.01-99 201 1.36% 8691 58.97%
1732 11.75% 13128 89.08%  97.01-98 173 1.17% 8864 60.14%
1854 12.58% 13006 88.25%  96.01-97 176 1.19% 9040 61.34%
1997 13.55% 12884 87.42%  95.01-96 173 1.17% 9213 62.51%
2151 14.59% 12741 86.45% « 94.01-95 151 1.02% 9364 63.54%
2274 15.43% 12587 8541%  93.01-9%4 166 1.13% 9530 64.66%
2412 16.37% 12464 84.57%  92.01-93 173 1.17% 9703 65.84%
2564 17.40% 12326 83.63%  91.01-92 175 1.19% 9878 67.02%
2700 18.32% 12174 82.60%  90.01-91 182 1.23% 10060 68.26%
2843 19.29% 12038 81.68% @ 89.01-90 141 0.96% 10201 69.22%
2972 20.17% 11895 80.71%  88.01-89 187 1.27% 10388 70.48%
3106 21.07% 11766 79.83%  87.01-88 164 1.11% 10552 71.60%
3232 21.93% 11632 78.93%  86.01-87 153 1.04% 10705 72.64%
3393 23.02% 11506 78.07%  85.01-86 145 0.98% 10850 73.62%
3537 24.00% 11345 76.98%  84.01-85 179 1.21% 11029 74.83%
3652 24.78% 11201 76.00%  83.01-84 154 1.04% 11183 75.88%
3765 25.55% 11086 75.22%  82.01-83 200 1.36% 11383 77.24%
3895 26.43% 10973 74.45% @ 81.01-82 155 1.05% 11538 78.29%
4032 27.36% 10843 73.57%  80.01-81 164 1.11% 11702 79.40%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate

10706 72.64%
10567 71.70%
10436 70.81%
10279 69.74%
10158 68.92%
10033 68.08%
9915 67.28%
9783 66.38%
9669 65.61%
9532 64.68%
9424 63.94%
9295 63.07%
9156 62.13%
9022 61.22%
8904 60.42%
8776 59.55%
8636 58.60%
8493 57.63%
8348 56.64 %
8205 55.67%
8044 54.58%
7897 53.58%
7752 52.60%
7586 51.47%
7424 50.37%
7255 49.23%
7091 48.11%
6918 46.94%
6746 45.77%
6603 44.80%
6422 43.57%
6248 42.39%
6047 41.03%
5874 39.86%
5698 38.66%
5525 37.49%
5374 36.46%
5208 35.34%
5035 34.16%
4860 32.98%
4678 31.74%
4537 30.78%
4350 29.52%
4186 28.40%
4033 27.36%
3888 26.38%
3709 2517%
3555 24.12%
3355 22.76%
3200 21.71%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

O
AN BHorte
155 1.05%
151 1.02%
160 1.09%
123 0.83%
130 0.88%
126 0.85%
136 0.92%
123 0.83%
87 0.59%
97 0.66%
105 0.71%
96 0.65%
96 0.65%
97 0.66%
91 0.62%
63 0.43%
74 0.50%
73 0.50%
61 0.41%
62 0.42%
57 0.39%
54 0.37%
58 0.39%
62 0.42%
55 0.37%
42 0.28%
47 0.32%
38 0.26%
36 0.24%
32 0.22%
35 0.24%
33 0.22%
24 0.16%
33 0.22%
38 0.26%
30 0.20%
20 0.14%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
19 0.13%
17 0.12%
19 0.13%
1" 0.07%
" 0.07%
14 0.09%
13 0.09%
1" 0.07%
" 0.07%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%

NREME SFT CER

REoEES B
AN HtE
11857 80.45%
12008 81.48%
12168 82.56%
12291 83.40%
12421 84.28%
12547 85.13%
12683 86.06%
12806 86.89%
12893 87.48%
12990 88.14%
13095 88.85%
13191 89.50%
13287 90.15%
13384 90.81%
13475 91.43%
13538 91.86%
13612 92.36%
13685 92.86%
13746 93.27%
13808 93.69%
13865 94.08%
13919 94.44%
13977 94.84%
14039 95.26%
14094 95.63%
14136 95.92%
14183 96.23%
14221 96.49%
14257 96.74%
14289 96.95%
14324 97.19%
14357 97.41%
14381 97.58%
14414 97.80%
14452 98.06%
14482 98.26%
14502 98.40%
14523 98.54%
14544 98.68%
14563 98.81%
14580 98.93%
14599 99.06%
14610 99.13%
14621 99.21%
14635 99.30%
14648 99.39%
14659 99.46%
14670 99.54%
14677 99.59%
14687 99.65%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
3036 20.60%
2881 19.55%
2730 18.52%
2570 17.44%
2447 16.60%
2317 15.72%
2191 14.87%
2055 13.94%
1932 13.11%
1845 12.52%
1748 11.86%
1643 11.15%
1547 10.50%
1451 9.85%
1354 9.19%
1263 8.57%
1200 8.14%
1126 7.64%
1053 7.14%
992 6.73%
930 6.31%
873 5.92%
819 5.56%
761 5.16%
699 4.74%
644 4.37%
602 4.08%
555 3.77%
517 3.51%
481 3.26%
449 3.05%
414 2.81%
381 2.59%
357 2.42%
324 2.20%
286 1.94%
256 1.74%
236 1.60%
215 1.46%

194 1.32%
175 1.19%
158 1.07%
139 0.94%
128 0.87%
17 0.79%
103 0.70%
90 0.61%
79 0.54%
68 0.46%
61 0.41%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE
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0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%

REoEES B

AN HotE

14696 99.72%
14702 99.76%
14706 99.78%
14710 99.81%
14712 99.82%
14713 99.83%
14713 99.83%
14714 99.84%
14716 99.85%
14718 99.86%
14720 99.88%
14724 99.91%
14726 99.92%
14726 99.92%
14729 99.94%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14730 99.95%
14738  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
51 0.35%
42 0.28%
36 0.24%
32 0.22%
28 0.19%
26 0.18%
25 0.17%
25 0.17%
24 0.16%
22 0.15%
20 0.14%
18 0.12%
14 0.09%
12 0.08%
12 0.08%
9 0.06%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%



